

Artist Application

26th Annual

First Name	Christmas In The Park - Arts & Crafts December 7 th , 2013		
Last Name			
Business Name	Event Location <u>Artist Fees</u>		
Address 1	Downtown Litchfield Park		
Address 2	101 W. Wigwam Blvd. Litchfield Park, AZ 85340		
City	Application Checklist		
State	3 - Images of Current Work		
Zip Code	1 - Self Addressed Stamped Envelope for Notifications / Return of Images		
Country			
Email Address	POSTMARK DEADLINE -		
Website	NOTIFICATION MAILED BY -		
Tax ID Number	MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CITY OF LITCHFIELD PARK		
Cell Number	Check # Amount \$		
Business Phone	SEND CHECK, APPLICATION & IMAGES TO:		
Fax Number	Vermillion Promotions, 18044 W Oregon Court, Litchfield Park, AZ 8534		
Please Provide a Description of Your Fine Two Dimensional Art Genre Ge Drawing Abstract Wester Illustration Contemporary South Painting Ethnic Whim Photography Modern Subject Three Dimensional Art Native American Lands Ceramics Traditional Still Li Enter Other Art / Genre	west Baskets Glass Sand Batik lical Bronze Gourds Soft Sculpture Brush Canvas Leather Stone Etching Marble Textiles Palette Knife ts Chalk Metal Watercolor Scratchboard liape Charcoal Oil Wood Stick		
Artisan Crafted Ceramics Clothing Furniture	Home Decor		
Enter Other Artisan Craft	Enter Comments		
LIABILITY RELEASE The undersigned does hereby discharge, release and hold harmless, the City of Litchfield Park, Vermillion Promotions and all			

The undersigned does hereby discharge, release and hold harmless, the City of Litchfield Park, Vermillion Promotions and all sponsoring organizations from any and all manner of action, suits, damages, or claims, whatsoever arising from any loss or damages or claims, to the person or property of the undersigned and / or persons who are assisting, while in possession or under the supervision of the City of Litchfield Park and Vermillion Promotions. Furthermore, the undersigned artist hereby certifies that all display work is handcrafted and created by the seller. This contract is non-cancelable and non-transferable after the refund date. The Vermillion Promotions has my permission to publish photographs or videos taken of me, my booth and my artwork during the event, past or future. Vermillion Promotions has the right to disqualify any exhibitor for failure to comply with the rules and regulations based on Vermillion Promotions' interpretation.

Signature	 Date